66
d1
Øh8
Inch
d1
Øh8
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm e-Code
4,00 43 75 A1084.0
4,10 43 75 A1084.1
4,20 43 75 A1084.2
4,30 47 80 A1084.3
11/64 4,37 47 80 A10811/64
4,40 47 80 A1084.4
4,50 47 80 A1084.5
4,60 47 80 A1084.6
4,70 47 80 A1084.7
3/16 4,76 52 86 A1083/16
4,80 52 86 A1084.8
4,90 52 86 A1084.9
5,00 52 86 A1085.0
5,10 52 86 A1085.1
13/64 5,16 52 86 A10813/64
5,20 52 86 A1085.2
5,30 52 86 A1085.3
5,40 57 93 A1085.4
5,50 57 93 A1085.5
7/32 5,56 57 93 A1087/32
5,60 57 93 A1085.6
5,70 57 93 A1085.7
5,80 57 93 A1085.8
5,90 57 93 A1085.9
6,00 57 93 A1086.0
6,10 63 101 A1086.1
6,20 63 101 A1086.2
6,30 63 101 A1086.3
1/4 6,35 63 101 A1081/4
6,40 63 101 A1086.4
6,50 63 101 A1086.5
6,60 63 101 A1086.6
6,70 63 101 A1086.7
6,80 69 109 A1086.8
6,90 69 109 A1086.9
7,00 69 109 A1087.0
7,10 69 109 A1087.1
d1
Øh8
Inch
d1
Øh8
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm e-Code
1,00 12 34 A1081.0
1,10 14 36 A1081.1
1,20 16 38 A1081.2
1,30 16 38 A1081.3
1,40 18 40 A1081.4
1,50 18 40 A1081.5
1/16 1,59 20 43 A1081/16
1,60 20 43 A1081.6
1,70 20 43 A1081.7
1,80 22 46 A1081.8
1,90 22 46 A1081.9
5/64 1,98 24 49 A1085/64
2,00 24 49 A1082.0
2,10 24 49 A1082.1
2,20 27 53 A1082.2
2,30 27 53 A1082.3
3/32 2,38 30 57 A1083/32
2,40 30 57 A1082.4
2,50 30 57 A1082.5
2,60 30 57 A1082.6
2,70 33 61 A1082.7
7/64 2,78 33 61 A1087/64
2,80 33 61 A1082.8
2,90 33 61 A1082.9
3,00 33 61 A1083.0
3,10 36 65 A1083.1
1/8 3,18 36 65 A1081/8
3,20 36 65 A1083.2
3,30 36 65 A1083.3
3,40 39 70 A1083.4
3,50 39 70 A1083.5
9/64 3,57 39 70 A1089/64
3,60 39 70 A1083.6
3,70 39 70 A1083.7
3,80 43 75 A1083.8
3,90 43 75 A1083.9
5/32 3,97 43 75 A1085/32
A108
A108
■
●
Jobber Drill Spiralbohrer Spiraalboren
Foret court Broca , serie corta Broca Curta
 Split Point 1,6mm, 1/16” and above  / Kreuzanschliff ab 1,6mmØ  / Split Point boven 1,6mm, 1/16”  / Affûtage en croix au dessus de
1,6 mm, 1/16  / Afi lado en cruz desde1,6mm,1/16”  / Afi amento em Cruz a partir de 1,6mm, 1/16” (inclusive)
67
d1
Øh8
Inch
d1
Øh8
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm e-Code
9,60 87 133 A1089.6
9,70 87 133 A1089.7
9,80 87 133 A1089.8
9,90 87 133 A1089.9
10,00 87 133 A10810.0
10,20 87 133 A10810.2
13/32 10,32 87 133 A10813/32
10,50 87 133 A10810.5
10,80 94 142 A10810.8
11,00 94 142 A10811.0
7/16 11,11 94 142 A1087/16
11,50 94 142 A10811.5
11,80 94 142 A10811.8
15/32 11,91 101 151 A10815/32
12,00 101 151 A10812.0
12,20 101 151 A10812.2
12,50 101 151 A10812.5
1/2 12,70 101 151 A1081/2
12,80 101 151 A10812.8
12,90 101 151 A10812.9
13,00 101 151 A10813.0
13,50 108 160 A10813.5
14,00 108 160 A10814.0
14,50 114 169 A10814.5
15,00 114 169 A10815.0
15,25 120 178 A10815.25
15,50 120 178 A10815.5
16,00 120 178 A10816.0
d1
Øh8
Inch
d1
Øh8
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm e-Code
9/32 7,14 69 109 A1089/32
7,20 69 109 A1087.2
7,30 69 109 A1087.3
7,40 69 109 A1087.4
7,50 69 109 A1087.5
7,60 75 117 A1087.6
7,70 75 117 A1087.7
7,80 75 117 A1087.8
7,90 75 117 A1087.9
5/16 7,94 75 117 A1085/16
8,00 75 117 A1088.0
8,10 75 117 A1088.1
8,20 75 117 A1088.2
8,30 75 117 A1088.3
8,40 75 117 A1088.4
8,50 75 117 A1088.5
8,60 81 125 A1088.6
8,70 81 125 A1088.7
11/32 8,73 81 125 A10811/32
8,80 81 125 A1088.8
8,90 81 125 A1088.9
9,00 81 125 A1089.0
9,10 81 125 A1089.1
9,20 81 125 A1089.2
9,30 81 125 A1089.3
9,40 81 125 A1089.4
9,50 81 125 A1089.5
3/8 9,53 87 133 A1083/8
A108